World Economic Forum Welcomes Xunlei as a New Member

Media Report

Posted on Sep 13, 2018 Source: Business Wire

"It is with great pleasure that the World Economic Forum welcomes Xunlei as a new member," stated Olivier M. Schwab, Managing Director and Head of Business Engagement of the World Economic Forum. "Xunlei's active participation is essential to achieve the Forum's mission. We look forward to collaborating closely with the company."

The World Economic Forum is an international organization for public-private cooperation and designed to enable the development of good global governance that benefits business, government and civil society. The organization was founded in 1971 as a not-for-profit foundation and is headquartered in Geneva, Switzerland. The Forum selects and engages with the foremost political, business and other leaders of society to shape global, regional and industry agendas.

You may view the full article at the following link:

https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20180913005390/en/World-Econo mic-Forum-Welcomes-Xunlei-New-Member

